Callsign
W26DU-D
NEW
NEW
WAPA-DT
NEW
WWKQ-LP
NEW

FacID City

182087 PONCE

181835 MAUNABO
181825 TOA BAJA
52073 SAN JUAN
183673 CHRISTIANSTED
60369 QUEBRADILLAS
187944 CHRISTIANSTED

Class Type

LP DTV CP MOD
LP DTV CP

LP DTV cP

DTV LIC

LP DTV APP

LP NTSC CP

LP DTV cp

ERP Status
15 Interf

13.8 Interf

15 Interf

1000 Interf

2.7 Clean

5 Clean

2.7 Clean

Dist

50.4
18.8
18.3
18.8
148.7
90.7
148.7

Prot

Ch#
197
197 26 T
110 25T
245
197 26 T
245 26 -
197 26 T

Adj
26 Co
Co
A+l
27 A-1
Co
Co
Co

New Pop% New Pop Old Pop% Old Pop

1.30%
3.20%
2.50%
10.30%
0.20%
0.10%
0.20%

1419853
1391436
1402194
1290425
1435097
1436184
1435097

1.30%
3.20%
2.50%
10.30%
0.20%
0.10%
0.20%

1419853
1391436
1402194
1290425
1435097
1436184
1435097



